PRICELIST
EURO PRICELIST
2025
2
designed by
Simon Pengelly
55
47

TH/MOD/T2/120/60 Single 1200(w) x 600(d)mm table section  € 508  € 506  € 31
Stage 3 - Choose your linking tables
Ordering Guide Examples
TH/O/MOD4/S3/US/US/T1/US/L
= Grey stained oak frame with 3 upholstered seats and 1 laminate top table with plywood edge
TH/O/MOD5/USB/USB/USB/T2/OV
= Oak frame with 3 upholstered seats & backs, plus 1 single 1200mm oak veneered table.
TH/O/MOD3/USB/USB/US
= Oak frame with 2 upholstered seats & backs, & 1 upholstered seat.
TH/O/MOD3/US/US/US
TH/O/MOD4/US/US/T1/US/OV
TH/O/MOD5/US/US/T1/US/US/OV
TH/MOD/T/TR60/OV
= 1 x oak bench with 3 upholstered seats, PLUS 1 x oak bench with 3 upholstered seats & 1 oak veneer table,
PLUS 1 x oak bench with 4 upholstered seats & 1 oak veneer table, PLUS 1 x 60° linking oak veneer table.
THEO MODULAR
16
Theo Modular - Linking Tables
Reference Code Description /L
Laminate Top + Oak Frame
/OV
Oak Top + Oak Frame
/STP
Stained Top Add-on Cost
TH/MOD/T/60SQ Single 600mm x 600mm square  € 292  € 296  € 27
TH/MOD/T/TR90 Single 90O Triangle  € 267  € 269  € 23
TH/MOD/T/TR60 Single 60O Triangle  € 268  € 268  € 24
1 seat
with table
height 440
width 1200
depth 600
2 seat
with back
height 758
width 1200
depth 682
2 seat
height 440
width 1200
depth 600
3 seat
with table
height 440
width 2400
depth 600
4 seat
with back
height 758
width 2400
depth 682
4 seat
height 440
width 2400
depth 600
2 seat
with table
height 440
width 1800
depth 600
3 seat
with back
height 758
width 1800
depth 682
3 seat
height 440
width 1800
depth 600
4 seat
with table
height 440